
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 111-0421

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:6/9/2011 Consent

On agenda: Final action:6/9/2011 6/27/2011

Title: Amends the agreement with Public Service Company regarding the flood control project along the
South Platte River at Lakewood Gulch to extend the date to 5/11/12, and extend the temporary
construction easement for completion of work. (LAND USE, TRANSPORTATION &amp;
INFRASTRUCTURE) Amends the agreement with Public Service Company regarding the flood
control project along the South Platte River at Lakewood Gulch to extend the date to 5/11/12, and
extend the temporary construction easement for completion of work. The Committee approved filing
this bill by consent on 6-9-11.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A bill for an ordinance approving the First Amendm - Bill Request, 2. A bill for an ordinance
approving the First Amendm - BR11-0421. PW - Xcel Energy Agreement Extension (RC80030-01), 3.
A bill for an ordinance approving the First Amendm - CB11-0421_agreement_ PSC agmt amend re
flood projects, 4. A bill for an ordinance approving the First Amendm - CB11-0421_Bill_PSCoPayment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council6/27/2011 4 Pass

ordered publishedCity Council6/20/2011 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council6/14/2011 2

approved by consentConsent6/9/2011 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

